



Cookie Dough Cake 24 cut, 12x16 Tray



FMI Code	W78304C2
Brand	Fair Market
Type	Cake
Case Pack	2/189 oz trays
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	8 x 7—56 cs/pallet
Net Case Weight	23.625 lbs
Gross Case Weight	25.4 lbs



Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

Ingredients

WHIPPING CREAM (CREAM, MILK, NONFAT DRY MILK, CARRAGEENAN, CELLULOSE GEL, CELLULOSE GUM), SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS), BROWN SUGAR, EGGS, CULTURED MILK PRODUCT (MILK, WHIPPING CREAM, NONFAT DRY MILK, GUAR GUM, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, CARRAGEENAN, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM, BACTERIAL CULTURE, MICROBIAL ENZYMES), CREAM CHEESE (CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SALT, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CHEESE CULTURE), CANOLA OIL, SALTED BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), HIGH FAT COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), MARGARINE (PALM AND PALM KERNEL OILS, CANOLA OIL, WATER, SALT, WHEY POWDER [MILK], MONOGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID [ACIDULANT], VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA-CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN D3), WHITE CHOCOLATEY COATING (SUGAR, FRACTIONATED PALM KERNEL AND PALM OIL, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), CORN SYRUP, MOLASSES, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, BAKING SODA, CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, DRIED EGG WHITES, FRUIT JUICE COLOR, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, NONFAT DRY MILK, BUTTER OIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR), TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALGINATE, ANNATTO COLOR.

Nutrition Facts

about 66 servings per container
Serving size 1/66 cake (81g)

Amount per serving	
Calories 290	
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 17g	22%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 55mg	18%
Sodium 250mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 31g	11%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	42%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0.4mcg	2%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 2.1mg	10%
Potassium 160mg	4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. May contain peanuts, tree nuts.